Features：
 RoHS Compliant ＆ Halogen Free
 faster tripping, 0603 Dimension, Surface mountable, Solid state
 Operation Current: 0.05A~0.35A
 Maximum Voltage: 6V~15Vdc
 Operating Temperature：-40℃ TO 85℃
Product Dimensions
Pig.1

SMD0603P020TF
SMD0603P025TF
SMD0603P030TF
SMD0603P035TF
1/5
Surface Mountable PTC Resettable Fuse
Electrical Characteristic
Model
Vmax Imax Ihold Itrip Pd Maximum time to trip Resistence
(Vdc) (A) (A) (A)
Max.
(W)
Current Time Rimin R1max
(A) (Sec) () ()
SMD0603P005TF 24.0 20 0.05 0.15 0.50 0.2 1.00 3.0 35.00
SMD0603P010TF 15.0 40 0.10 0.30 0.50 0.5 1.00 0.9 8.00
SMD0603P020TF 9.0 40 0.20 0.40 0.50 1.00 0.60 0.55 3.50
SMD0603P025TF 9.0 40 0.25 0.55 0.50 8.0 0.08 0.500 3.00
SMD0603P030TF 6.0 40 0.30 0.70 0.50 8A 0.10 0.300 2.00
SMD0603P035TF 6.0 40 0.35 0.75 0.50 8A 0.10 0.200 1.40
Test Procedures And Requirements
Physical Characteristics and Environmental Specifications
Test Test Conditions Accept/Reject Criteria
Resistance In still air @ 25℃ Rmin≤R≤Rmax